ZJAZD 23-24.11.2019 ul. Chopina 26

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

8.00-8.45

log1(4-
letnie)

log 1

log 2

log 3a

log 3b

log 4

log 5a

log 5ab

log 6

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

jezyk angielski
p. Czerny

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

jezyk angielski
p. Czerny

informatyka p. Wazna

O [0 [Nfo furf,fwfnof=

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17-55

jezyk polski p.
Blonkowska

jezyk angielski
p. Czerny

18.00-18.45

geografia p.
Szwacka

jezyk polski p.
Blonkowska

jezyk polski p.
Blonkowska

wos p. Szarfan

geografia p.
Barganowski

wos p. Szarfan

wos p. Szartan

geografia p.
Barganowski

jezyk polski p.
Guze

geografia p.
Barganowski

jezyk polski p.
Guze

DATA

8.00-8.45

log 1 (4-
letnie)

log 1

log 3a

log 3b

log 4

log 5a

log 5ab

log 6

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

chemia p.

Wojciechowsk

a
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14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17-55

jezyk polski p.
Blonkowska

historia p.
Turbakiewicz

jezyk angielski
p. Czerny

jezyk polski p.
Blonkowska

geografia p.
Barganowski

jezyk polski p.
Guze

wos p. Szartan

jezyk polski p.
Blonkowska

jezyk angielski
p. Czerny

Wwos p.
Turbakiewicz

wos p. Szarfan

geografia p.
Barganowski

wos p. Szartan

geografia p.
Szwacka

geografia p.
Barganowski

geografia p.
Szwacka

jezyk angieslki
p. Haydarzhi

18.00-18.45




